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AIEERHES $5,734.03
X AAER $5,202.00
FHMER $4,486.64
RRaN $6,449.39
REH U A X
Ris $5,734.03
2022/04 PTAS & $330.00 $6,064.03
FitE $20.00 $6,084.03
2022/05 PTASE $160.00 $6,244.03
2022/06 PTAZS & $50.00 $6,294.03
2022/08 T % ¥E R & Deposit $348.75|  $5,945.28
£HPTA (EER) ~&Fft $100.00|  $5,845.28
Jamaican Grill Fundraiser coupn 125% 8% A $875.00[  $4,970.28
Jamaican Grill Fundraiser coupn 4 A $1,250.00 $6,220.28
PTASE $35.00 $6,255.28
2022/10 Jamaican Grill Fundraiser coupn 175% 8% A $1,225.00f  $5,030.28
PTASE $40.00 $5,070.28
To¥Y {ERRETRLE $773.65 $4,296.63
Tov Wit IRA $1,232.00 $5,528.63
2022/11 PTAS & $10.00 $5,538.63
Jamaican Grill Fundraiser coupn 4% A $1,750.00 $7,288.63
2022/12 D)VAIAARY br—FK $160.00)  $7,128.63
DYRARRAARY b§E i $379.66 $6,748.97
DYRIRAARD FSINE ($5x45N) $225.00 $6,973.97
2023/01 Hotel Nikko Guam(EE& /X K) $100.00 $6,873.97
2HPTAL U FHFH(EHER) $100.00 $6,973.97
2023/02 %&£ A ~ Dappreciation lunch{t + x4 $271.90 $6,702.07
2023/03 PTARS VT 4 71RIE $18.41 $6,683.66
EEEEEH (H3) $36.00 $6,647.66
EEEREH (U6) $98.27 $6,549.39
BEEETER $100.00 $6,449.39
$5,202.00 $4,486.64 + $715.36
B 1$6,449.39 %8 2024 EICTHRBRT L ERBWV=LET,
SHEX
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